
Subtotal

Deposit (due by 31st
March 2023)

30th April 23

31st May 23

30th June 23

Payment date Amount Payment

DEPOSIT£212

1£135

2£135

3£135

TOTAL

A SPIRITUAL ADVENTURE
HIMALAYAS
AN AYURVEDA & YOGA
EXPERIENCE FOR DEAF PEOPLE
10-19th October
Payment plan

Payments that have been made cannot be returned in any form without the
consent of both parties.

Term and Condition

MANGO WISDOM
WELLNESS AYURVEDA

& YOGA

www.mangowisdom.com

31st July 23

31st August 23

£135

£135

4

5

£212

£347

£482

£617

£752

£887

£887


