A SPIRITUAL ADVENTURE HIMALAYAS AN AYURVEDA & YOGA EXPERIENCE FOR DEAF PEOPLE 10-19th October Payment plan



Payment date	Amount	Payment	Subtotal
Deposit (due by 31st March 2023)	£212	DEPOSIT	£212
30th April 23	£135	1	£347
31st May 23	£135	2	£482
30th June 23	£135	3	£617
31st July 23	£135	4	£752
31st August 23	£135	5	£887
		TOTAL	£887

Term and Condition